
drain rate

latency−get (95th)

latency−set (95th)

peak disk

peak mem

runtime

1.54x

1.90x

1.73x

1.39x

1.03x

1.02x

3.0x 2.0x 1.0x 2.0x 3.0x

read−2suv−1−compact−30.loop : 1.8.1−937−rel−enterprise : 2.0.0−1495−rel−enterprise

(righter is better)

Result

Fail

Pass

read−2suv−1−compact−30.loop / 1.8.1−937−rel−enterprise / 2.0.0−1495−rel−enterprise / 26 Jul 2012



Runtime (in hr)

Avg. Drain Rate

Peak Disk (GB)

Peak Memory (GB)

Avg. OPS

Avg. mem memcached (GB)

Avg. mem beam.smp (MB)

Latency−get (90th) (ms)

Latency−get (95th) (ms)

Latency−get (99th) (ms)

Latency−set (90th) (ms)

Latency−set (95th) (ms)

Latency−set (99th) (ms)

Latency−query (80th) (ms)

Latency−query (90th) (ms)

Latency−query (95th) (ms)

Latency−query (99th) (ms)

Latency−query (99.9th) (ms)

Avg. QPS

Rebalance Time (sec)

Testrunner Version

1.8.1 − 937

2.42

1.04K

92.63

15.8

14.94K

15.72

68.36

1.26

2.09

6.38

1.29

2.25

6.14

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

fab6d99

2.0.0 − 1495

2.46

694.33

128.53

16.2

14.59K

15.95

223.86

2.08

3.97

10.25

2.06

3.89

8.74

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

0

0

fab6d99

read−2suv−1−compact−30.loop / 1.8.1−937−rel−enterprise / 2.0.0−1495−rel−enterprise / 26 Jul 2012
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4.88K

9.77K

14.65K
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Number of ops per second
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Number of items queued for storage
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Total drained items on disk queue
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ep_tap_replica_queue_backoff/sec

−−−−time (sec)−−−>
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f
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1.8.1−937−rel−enterprise

2.0.0−1495−rel−enterprise
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Number of back−offs received per second 

while sending data over replication 

TAP connections
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Total number of items
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0 2000 4000 6000 8000

Docs data size

−−−−time (sec)−−−>

B
yt

es

buildinfo.version

●

●

1.8.1−937−rel−enterprise

2.0.0−1495−rel−enterprise

read−2suv−1−compact−30.loop / 1.8.1−937−rel−enterprise / 2.0.0−1495−rel−enterprise / 26 Jul 2012

The size of active data in bucket (2.0 only)



37.25G

55.88G

74.51G

93.13G

111.76G
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B
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0 2000 4000 6000 8000

Views actual disk size

−−−−time (sec)−−−>

B
yt

es

buildinfo.version

●

●

1.8.1−937−rel−enterprise

2.0.0−1495−rel−enterprise

read−2suv−1−compact−30.loop / 1.8.1−937−rel−enterprise / 2.0.0−1495−rel−enterprise / 26 Jul 2012

The size of all active items 

in all the indexes on disk (2.0 only)



37.25G

55.88G

74.51G

93.13G

111.76G
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0 2000 4000 6000 8000

Docs fragmentation

−−−−time (sec)−−−>

%

buildinfo.version

●

●

1.8.1−937−rel−enterprise

2.0.0−1495−rel−enterprise

read−2suv−1−compact−30.loop / 1.8.1−937−rel−enterprise / 2.0.0−1495−rel−enterprise / 26 Jul 2012

How much fragmented data there is to be 

compacted compared to real data for the 

data files in this bucket (2.0 only)
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How much fragmented data there is to be 

compacted compared to real data for the 

view index files in this bucket (2.0 only)
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Cumulative number of retrieval reqs
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Cumulative number of set reqs
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CPU tick differences (jiffies) 

among snapshots across time
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CPU tick differences (jiffies) 

among snapshots across time
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